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ITINERÁRIO 
LINHA METROPOLITANA 
TRONCO-DIAMETRAL  

022 – BARRA DOS COQUEIROS / DIA 
Ext.: 46,82 km 

 
 
 

Sentido: Atalaia Nova / Term. Dia 
 

Av. Oceânica (final de linha da Atalaia 
Nova) 

Rua Ministro Rêgo 
Travessa do Baiano 

Rua do Farol (Praça da Igreja) 
Rodovia Barra / Atalaia Nova 

Rodovia José de Campos 
Rótula 

Av. Gen. Antônio Sebastião Basílio Pirro 
(antiga Av. Oceânica) 

Praça do Esporte 
Terminal Barra dos Coqueiros 

Praça do Esporte 
Av. Gen. Antônio Sebastião Basílio Pirro 

(antiga Av. Oceânica) 
Rótula 

Rodovia SE 100 
Ponte Construtor João Alves 
Av. José Conrado de Araújo 

Av. João Rodrigues 
Av. Antônio Cabral 
Av. Simeão Sobral 
Av. Otoniel Dória 

Terminal Mercado 
Av. Otoniel Doria 
Av. Ivo do Prado 

Av. Augusto Maynard 
Rua Guilhermino Rezende 

Av. Anisio Azevedo 
Av. Gov. Paulo Barreto de Menezes 

Av. Jornalista Santos Santana 
Av. Oviedo Teixeira 

Av. Pres. Tancredo Neves 
Teminal Dia 

 

Sentido: Term. Dia / Atalaia Nova 
 

Teminal Dia 
Av. Pres. Tancredo Neves 

Retorno 
Av. Pres. Tancredo Neves 

Av. Oviedo Teixeira 
Av. Jornalista Santos Santana 

Av. Gov. Paulo Barreto de Menezes 
Av. Anisio Azevedo 

Rua Cedro 
Av. Augusto Maynard 

Av. Ivo do Prado 
Av. Otoniel Doria 

Terminal Mercado 
Av. Simeão Sobral 
Av. Otoniel Dória 

Av. Antônio Cabral 
Av. Simeão Sobral 

Trav. Carlos Silveira 
Av. José Conrado de Araújo 
Ponte Construtor João Alves 

Rodovia SE 100 
Av. Gen. Antônio Sebastião Basílio Pirro 

(antiga Av. Oceânica) 
Terminal Barra dos Coqueiros 

Av. Gen. Antônio Sebastião Basílio Pirro 
(antiga Av. Oceânica) 

Rodovia José de Campos 
Rua Barra / Atalaia Nova 

Rua do Farol (Praça da Igreja) 
Travessa do Baiano 
Rua Ministro Rêgo 
Av. Santos Dumont 

Av. Oceânica (final de linha da Atalaia 
Nova) 

 
 
 


